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type of project
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$151m

$48m

$90m

FOOD ASSISTANCE LIVELIHOOD SUPPORT CASH BASED PROGRAM

Funds requested on target‐HRP 2018‐Mid year review 
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Funding Status Q2
2018 vs. 2017
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FSS HRP‐Mid year funding level
by type of Project  
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FSS HRP 2018‐Mid Year Funding 
by Type and Area

35%

13%

32%

48%

4% 7%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

Food Assistance Livelihood support Cash Program

Gaza Strip
West Bank

8



Appealed versus Funded 
projects per

type of organization
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Appealed versus Funded 
projects per

type of partnership
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FSS HRP 2018‐ Mid year review
per type of partnership
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شكرًا جزيلاً 
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Thank you


